Platform trailer CS300-DRB/DROP

(EC0025TI)
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A multi-functional platform trailer with a strong construction and a smooth bottom. The aluminum borders that open down and
can be removed allow the trailer to be used as a platform, for example, or to load goods conveniently and quickly from each side

with a forklift.

The trailer is made of hot-dip galvanized sheet metal suitable for Nordic conditions. High-quality and light aluminum side profiles
are easy to handle. The wheels are moved under the trailer platform to ensure maximum loading area. Waterproof hubs ensure a

longer life for the bearings. The platform is equipped with recessed strap loops to secure the load.

Upgrade your trailer with accessories for the best user experience.

Standardvarustus

Tugiratas

Lamineeritud veekindel pdhjavineer

Koik luugid on avatavad ja eemaldatavad

4+4 koormakinnitusaasa (stvistatud kasti pdhjas)
Tasakaalustatud rattad M+S rehvidega

Pistik 13 klemmi
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Tehnilised andmed

Kasti laius (m):
Kasti pikkus (m):
Raam:

Taismass (kg):
Tlhimass (kg):
Kandevdime (kg):
Poordikdrgus (m):
Haagise pikkus (m):
Haagise laius (m):
Sild:

Pidurid:

Rehvid:

1.85

3

Bolted
2100*
382

1718

0.30

4.46

1.94

2 x torsion
YES
155R13 4 x 100 M+S

*Taismassi valik registreerimisel (kg): 1800, 2000, 2100
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https://www.tiki.ee/en/spare-parts-for-trailers/?v=a57b8491d1d8
https://www.tiki.ee
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