

# Platform trailer CS300-DRB/DROP

(EC0025T1)

A multi-functional platform trailer with a strong construction and a smooth bottom. The aluminum borders that open down and can be removed allow the trailer to be used as a platform, for example, or to load goods conveniently and quickly from each side with a forklift.

The trailer is made of hot-dip galvanized sheet metal suitable for Nordic conditions. High-quality and light aluminum side profiles are easy to handle. The wheels are moved under the trailer platform to ensure maximum loading area. Waterproof hubs ensure a longer life for the bearings. The platform is equipped with recessed strap loops to secure the load.

Upgrade your trailer with [accessories](#) for the best user experience.



## Tehnilised andmed

Kasti laius (m):	1.85
Kasti pikkus (m):	3
Raam:	Bolted
Täismass (kg):	2100*
Tühimass (kg):	382
Kandevõime (kg):	1718
Poordikõrgus (m):	0.30
Haagise pikkus (m):	4.46
Haagise laius (m):	1.94
Sild:	2 x torsion
Pidurid:	YES
Rehvid:	155 R13 4 x 100 M+S

\*Täismassi valik registreerimisel (kg): 1800, 2000, 2100

## Standardvarustus

- ✓ Tugiratas
- ✓ Lamineeritud veekindel põhjavineer 9mm
- ✓ Kõik luugid on avatavad ja eemaldatavad
- ✓ 4+4 koormakinnitusasa (süvistatud kasti põhjas)
- ✓ Tasakaalustatud rattad M+S rehvidega
- ✓ Pistik 13 klemmi